
CA 2 November Analysis

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
45

1309
2154
-578

2
77

1252
2213
-659

8
253

1065
1559
-36

3
102

856
1293
-190

11
296

888
1733
-374

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2020 to November 2020 (5 months) Results

CA 2

November (Only Results)

Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
52
385
492
-10

3
74
349
405
50

2
63
260
289
58

3
99
224
373
-36

CA 2

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2017-2018
2nd Qtr

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
75
997
1409
-218

3
83
910
1241
-153

3
89
638
986
-189

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
78
99
-14

0
0

115
161
-33

0
0
65
113
-32

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

112
141
-10

0
2
97
226
-105

1
24
123
122
35

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

243
410
-102

0
2

209
369
-116

1
28
174
237
7

1
25
179
203
36

2
50
208
483
-169

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
59
116
-45

0
0
1
3
-2

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

112
221
-96

0
2

120
235
-98

0
4
93
185
-77

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11

545
871
-222

0
6

541
991
-352

2
56
455
657
-67

1
25
238
319
-9

2
50
209
486
-171

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



November (Only) Results

Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-20

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
31
-8

0
0
23
29
-5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
10
49
-31

1
21
42
37
27

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
45
81
-29

0
4
42
52
-1

1
22
64
38
51

0
1
49
94
-42

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
14
50
-34

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
36
63
-23

0
1
36
47
-9

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

110
224
-91

1
26
143
165
12

1
22
78
88
17

0
1
49
94
-42

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
2nd Qtr

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
86
107
-11

0
0
54
108
-51

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
73
175
-85

1
22
101
109
17

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

115
206
-72

0
6

107
164
-38

1
22
125
170
-16

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
28
81
-49

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
83
155
-58

0
1
80
128
-38

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

357
643
-226

1
29
342
509
-110

1
22
153
251
-65

MD GMT Area CA 2



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
409
815
-305

1
47
404
757
-221

2
66
370
511
13

1
44
351
556
-102

6
169
388
649
-10

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

236
243
28

1
23
201
259
-6

3
110
166
257
42

1
32
186
251
-8

2
43
121
260
-83

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
645
1058
-277

2
70
605
1016
-227

5
176
536
768
55

2
76
537
807
-110

8
212
509
909
-93

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



November (Only) Results

Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-20

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
161
129
76

1
27
128
134
38

1
39
100
126
25

3
93
89
139
50

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
62
87
4

0
0
48
75
-22

0
2
61
48
19

0
0
46
71
-24

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
51
223
216
80

1
27
176
209
16

1
41
161
174
44

3
93
135
210
26

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
2nd Qtr

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
365
392
38

1
31
350
417
11

1
42
273
395
-46

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
171
204
10

0
2

144
205
-49

1
25
137
201
-26

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
52
536
596
48

1
33
494
622
-38

2
67
410
596
-72

MD GMT Area CA 2



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

119
225
-79

0
1

106
206
-80

1
21
74
134
-24

0
1
81
167
-71

0
6
78
151
-60

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

119
225
-79

0
1

106
206
-80

1
21
74
134
-24

0
1
81
167
-71

0
6
78
151
-60

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



November (Only) Results

Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-20

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
52
52
1

1
21
30
31
22

0
0
21
27
-3

0
5
30
23
14

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
52
52
1

1
21
30
31
22

0
0
21
27
-3

0
5
30
23
14

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
2nd Qtr

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
104
170
-40

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
104
170
-40

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
92
187
-50

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
92
187
-50

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




